-	BOX ASSIGNM	MENTS			.11/	S. PTO 896507 04/200	7 .		DO NOT U	JSE FOR TRADEMARKS
ľ	F T				09-11-2007		۲ 7۱	RSHEET		
6. h-1	To the Assistant Commissioner of Pate Sir: Please Record the Attached Origin 1. Name(s) of Conveying Party/Part.				103443713				Date: Septe	ney Docket No.: 2560-0509 mber 4, 2007 07 = Saturday
5	I. LUECK, R		2.	- <u></u>						
	3.					4.				
	Additional Nam	ne(s) of Co	onveying P	arty/Part	ties Attached?] YES	NO NO			
	INVENTION 7	FITLE			Generat	or-Start	er System for	a Multi-	Stage Engi	ne
	2. Party/Partic	es (Assigr	nee(s)) Rec	eiving I	nterest:					
•	Name l	. Rolls-	Royce Dei	utschland	Ltd & Co KG	2.				
	Address	Address Eschenweg 11 D-15827 Blankenfelde-Mahlow GERMANY					1/ cartoz			
	Additional N	Name(s) &	Address(e	es) of As	signee(s) Attache	ed? 🗖	YES 🛛 NO		/1.(- Q	
	 3. Nature Of Conveyance (Document): (Submit herewith <u>only one document</u> for recordation Assignment of: Original Verified Translation Execution Date(s) on the Conveyance: Au Execution Date(s) on the Declaration if Fi 4. Application No(s), or Patent No(s), Other 				Whole Facsimile/Photocopy Security ugust 31, 2007			ance; or	□ □ 33 ⊠ NO] Part Interest] Change of Name] Merger
	- App. Serial N		cket No.	l st In	ventor if not in It	tem 1	Patent No). [§	ssue Date	1 st Inventor if not in Item 1
		25	60-0509							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Involving Document Should be Mailed: Timothy J. Klima Harbin King & Klima 500 Ninth Street SE Washington DC 20003 					olving	Applns. 1 + Patents = Total 1 7. Amount of Fee Enclosed: (Code 581) Above Total x \$40 = \$ 40.00 8. If Above Fee is Missing or Inadequate, Charge			
							Deficience Order No	cy to De	posit Accou	unt No. 50-3272 under
		and Signa t of my kr	iture. iowledge a		er sheet, attachn		ion is true and Respectful		and any attantion and any attantion and any attantion attach and a second structure attach and a	ached copy is a true copy of

Timothy J. Klima Harbin King & Klima 500 Ninth Street SE Washington DC 20003 202-543-6404 Voice 202-543-6406 Fax

.

09/05/2007	MAHMED1	88800055	118968	187 48.00	T
04 FC:8021			(40.08	٣

PATENT REEL: 019824 FRAME: 0342

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

(USA Patent Application, Sole or Joint, For Inventions Made Outside of USA)

Please return signed/recorded to:

Atty. Dkt. No.: 2560-0509

Harbin King & Klima	
500 Ninth Street SE	202-543-6404 Voice
Washington DC 20003	202-543-6406 Fax

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

INSERT	1.	LUECK, Rudolf	4.	
NAME(S) OF	2.		5.	
INVENTOR(S)	· 3 .			X box if continued on page 2

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG
INSERT NAME(S) OF	Eschenweg 11
ASSIGNEE(S)	D-15827 Blankenfelde-Mahlow
& ADDRESS(ES)	GERMANY

(hereinsfter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting putents, known as

INVENTION	TITLE

Generator-Starter system for a multi-shaft engine

for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America:

X BOX(ES)	Α.	\boxtimes	on even dute herewith	
A, B and/or C	В.		ол	·
►	C.		in U.S. Appln. No.	filed on

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters l'atent to said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Harbin King & Klima of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

	A INVENTOR(S)	<u>DATE SIGNED</u>	<u>WITNĘSS(ES)</u>
1.	Warded think	31-08-2007	ALEXANJRH WEIHER
	Name: Rutolf LUECK		ALGXANDRA WEIHERZ
2.			
	Name:		
3.	Name:		
4.	Name.		
4.	Name:		
5.			
	Name:		